
Greg Engel Team is proud to introduce Soboba Crossroads, 
a new retail center just across from the entrance to the new 
Soboba Casino. Located at the signalized corner of Ramona 
Expressway and Main Street in San Jacinto, Luiseno Village 
will share the same lot with two retail pads (now available for 
ground lease) and one gas station (also available for ground 
lease). The new Soboba Casino will include a 200-room hotel, 
large banquet hall, and meeting facility for conferences and 
special events — slated for completion in Fall of 2019.

* Call during pre-construction and ask about increased tenant        
improvement allowances and rent abatement.

Soboba Crossroads at Romona Expressway and Main Street 

Corner of Ramona Expressway
and Main Street | San Jacinto, CA
1,200 – 13,200 Sq Ft available

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal 
Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. 
Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing 
Opportunity laws. License Number 01991628. All material presented herein is intended for informational 
purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in 
price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy 
of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate.  

Greg Engel
Agent | Commercial Specialist
323.274.2115 
greg.engel@compass.com 
DRE 01428024

Devon Peters
Agent | Commercial Specialist
310.728.9339
devon.peters@compass.com
DRE 01948811

New Retail Available Near
Brand New Soboba Casino

Property Highlights:
•	 Opening last quarter of 2021
•	 Across from the entrance of new Soboba Casino 
•	 Monument sign on Ramona Expressway 
•	 Signalized intersection 
•	 Great starting rates 
•	 End cap locations still available 
•	 Grease traps to be built into each unit
•	 Drive-through and restaurant pads available
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Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing 
Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Compass is a real estate 
broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01991628. 
All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable 
but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement 
is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate.

Project Site Plan

H:\PDATA\162409_Luseno Village Retail Center\Traffic\Exhibits
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FUTURE
CONVENIENCE STORE

3,048 S.F.
(NOT A PAT)

BILL SPECK
10073 VALLEY VIEW ST.

CYPRESS, CA 90630
PHONE: 714-606-9141

e-mail: allspeckslnc@yahoo.com
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AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

www.mpa-architects.com
MEMBER

San Diego, CA 92104
V. 619.236.0595

3578 30th Street
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SP1.0

OVERALL SITE PLAN
(FOR REFERENCE ONLY)
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12
13

14
15

16

17

18
6" LANDSCAPE CURB TYPICAL. REFER TO DETAIL F/SPD1.0

9'-0" W x 19'-0" D PARKING STALLS PAINTED PER CITY'S REQUIREMETNS

PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL (DASHED LINE). 5% MAX. SLOPE IN
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL & 2% MAX. CROSS-SLOPE

PARKING LOT LIGHTING. SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  UNDER A SEPARATE PERMIT.

PROPOSED RAISED MEDIAN

19

20

MASONRY TRASH ENCLOSURE w/ DECORATIVE BLOCK, SOLID TRELLIS FEATURE AND
INTERNAL DRAIN. TRASH ENCLOSURE TO COMPLY w/ ALL NEW STATE OF CALIFORNIA & CITY
REQUIREMENTS. REFER TO DETAIL A/SPD2.0

SITE PLAN SHEET INDEX

LANDSCAPED AREA. REFER TO LANDSCAPE PLANS

5' SQ. LANDSCAPE DIAMOND w/ 6" CONCRETE CURB
PROPOSED ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMP, RAMP TO COMPLY WITH STATE AND FEDERAL
STANDARDS. REFER TO CIVIL PLANS AND DETAIL L/SPD1.0

ASPHALT PARKING LOT AND DRIVE AISLES PER CITY OF SAN JACINTO STANDARDS. REFER TO
CIVIL PLANS
CONCRETE SIDEWALK. G.C. TO ENSURE 5% MAX. SLOPE & 2% MAX. CROSS-SLOPE REFER TO
DETAILS H/SPD1.0 & I/SPD1.0

ATM DRIVE-THRU DIRECTIONAL SIGN. SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  NOT A PART OF THIS
PERMIT.  PLEASE REFER TO "SEPARATE PERMIT NOTE" ON SHEET T1.0

ATM DRIVE-THRU MACHINE LOCATION. SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  NOT A PART OF THIS
PERMIT.  PLEASE REFER TO "SEPARATE PERMIT NOTE" ON SHEET T1.0

APPROXIMATE MONUMENT SIGN LOCATION PER CITY OF SAN JACINTO STANDARDS . SHOWN
FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  NOT A PART OF THIS PERMIT.  PLEASE REFER TO "SEPARATE
PERMIT NOTE" ON SHEET T1.0

PROPOSED ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALLS, RAMP (WHERE OCCURS) TO COMPLY WITH STATE
AND FEDERAL STANDARDS. REFER TO DETAIL A/SPD1.0

21 PROPOSED TRANSFORMER LOCATION, LOCATION TO BE COORDINATED w/ UTILITY CO. REFER
TO CIVIL PLANS

22 CONCRETE TO ASPHALT TRANSITION
23 DECORATIVE TRELLIS

24 INSTALL HANDICAP ACCESSIBILITY SIGN AT SITE ENTRANCE. REFER TO DETAIL G/SPD1.0
25 INSTALL DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE AT "ZERO CURB" AREAS. REFER TO DETAIL

K/SPD1.0 AND CIVIL PLANS
26

27 FUTURE LOCATION OF ELECTRICAL VEHICLE CHARGING STATION (EVCS). FUTURE CHARGING
SPACES QUALIFY AS DESIGNATED PARKING FOR CLEAN AIR VEHICLES (CGC 5.106.5.3.5)

FUTURE LOCATION OF ELECTRICAL VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT (EVSE).  REFER TO POWER
PLAN FOR EVSE REQUIREMENTS. FUTURE CHARGING SPACES QUALIFY AS DESIGNATED
PARKING FOR CLEAN AIR VEHICLES (CGC 5.106.5.3.5)

BICYCLE PARKING SPACES REQ'D PER CALGREEN CODE (REFER TO PARKING ANALYSIS).
BICYCLE PARKING SHALL COMPLY WITH CGC SEC. 5.106.4. REFER TO DETAIL J/SPD1.0

DESIGNATED PARKING FOR ANY COMBINATION OF LOW-EMITTING, FUEL-EFFICIENT AND
CARPOOL/VAN POOL VEHICLES (69 PARKING PROVIDED= 6 CLEAN AIR VEHICLE SPACE REQ'D)-
PARKING STALL MARKING: PAINT, IN THE PAINT USED FOR THE STALL STRIPPING, THE
FOLLOWING CHARACTERS SUCH THAT THE LOWER EDGE OF THE LAST WORD ALIGNS WITH
THE END OF THE STALL STRIPING AND IS VISIBLE BENEATH A PARKED VEHICLE : CLEAN AIR/
VANPOOL/EV

NOTE:

ALL SITE PLAN DESIGN FEATURES AND INFRASTRUCTURE BEYOND
PARCEL 1 (INCLUDING BUT LIMITED TO: CONCRETE CURBS, PARKING
LOT, SITE LIGHTING, TRASH ENCLOSURE, STORM WATER SYSTEM,
AND LANDSCAPE) ARE PART OF A SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN, UNDER
A SEPARATE PERMIT AND SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

PROPOSED 10' LONG x 48" WIDE PLANTER AREA ADJACENT TO PARKING SPACES. CENTER
BETWEEN SPACES AS SHOWN. REFER TO LANDSCAPE PLANS

FUTURE DRIVE-THRU
RESTAURANT (PAD IV)

3,200 S.F.
(NOT A PAT)

FUTURE
RETAIL (PAD II)

9,360 S.F.
(NOT A PAT)

PROPOSED
RETAIL (PAD I)

14,583 S.F.

FUTURE DRIVE-THRU
RESTAURANT (PAD III)

2,800 S.F.
(NOT A PAT)
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Lock to Lock Time

Width
Track

:

:
:

inches
CITY-BUS

6.0
102.0
102.0

Steering Angle 41.4:

300.084.0

480.0

20'

41'

15'

20'

41'

20'

15'

41'

31 PROPOSED 22' LONG x 48" WIDE PLANTER AREA ADJACENT TO DRIVE ISLE. REFER TO
LANDSCAPE PLANS

31

31

PARKING ANALYSIS 

8'

18

26

18

26

27

8'

B
SP1.1

SITE AREA:
APPROX. PARKING AREA & DRIVE ISLES:
PAVED AREA COVERAGE:
LANDSCAPE AREA REQUIRED (MIN. 5% OF PAVED AREA)
APPROX. LANDSCAPE AREA:
LANDSCAPE COVERAGE:
EXISTING ZONING:
PROPOSED ZONING:
BUILDING SETBACKS:

FRONT: 10' STREET SIDE: 10'
REAR: 10' INTERIOR SIDE: NOT REQ'D

LANDSCAPE SETBACKS:
MAIN STREET: 6' PARKWAY + 6' WALK + 12' LANDSCAPE SETBACK
RAMONA EXPRESS WAY: 12' PARKWAY + 8' WALK + 25' SCENIC SETBACK

412,058 (9.4 A)
± 251,165 S.F.  (5.8 A)
61%
12,558 S.F. (MIN.)
± 95,281 S.F.  (2.2 A)
23%
CN (COMMERCIAL NEIGHBORHOOD)
CG (COMMERCIAL GENERAL)

SITE ANALYSIS

PARCEL 1
SITE AREA
PROPOSED BLDG. AREA:
COVERAGE:
NUMBER OF STORIES (CBC TABLE 504.4):
PROPOSED BLDG. HEIGHT (CBC TABLE 504.3):
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
OCCUPANCY GROUP:
PROPOSED USE:
AREA SEPARATION WALL:
BLDG. SPRINKLER:

132,637 S.F.  (3 A)
14,583 S.F.
11%
01
± 31'-0" A.F.F.
V-B
B-M
RETAIL & FAST FOOT REST.
NO
TBD

PARCEL 2
SITE AREA
PROPOSED BLDG. AREA:
COVERAGE:
NUMBER OF STORIES (CBC TABLE 504.4):
PROPOSED BLDG. HEIGHT (CBC TABLE 504.3):
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
OCCUPANCY GROUP:
PROPOSED USE:
AREA SEPARATION WALL:
BLDG. SPRINKLER:

132,018 S.F.  (3 A)
9,360 S.F.
7%
01
TBD
V-B
B-M
RETAIL & FAST FOOT REST.
NO
TBD

PARCEL 8
SITE AREA
PROPOSED BLDG. AREA:
COVERAGE:
NUMBER OF STORIES (CBC TABLE 504.4):
PROPOSED BLDG. HEIGHT (CBC TABLE 504.3):
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
OCCUPANCY GROUP:
PROPOSED USE:
AREA SEPARATION WALL:
BLDG. SPRINKLER:

61,122 S.F.  (1.4 A)
3,200 S.F.
5%
01
TBD
V-B
B-M
DRIVE-THRU FAST FOOT REST.
NO
TBD

PARCEL 9
SITE AREA
PROPOSED BLDG. AREA (CONVENIENCE STORE):
PROPOSED BLDG. AREA (CAR WASH):
COVERAGE:
NUMBER OF STORIES (CBC TABLE 504.4):
PROPOSED BLDG. HEIGHT (CBC TABLE 504.3):
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
OCCUPANCY GROUP:
PROPOSED USE:
AREA SEPARATION WALL:
BLDG. SPRINKLER:

86,281 S.F.  (2 A)
3,048 S.F.
1,105 S.F.
5%
01
TBD
V-B
B
RETAIL & CAR WASH
TBD
TBD

6' TY
P.

TYP.

19
TYP.

16

VICINITY MAP

NOT TO SCALE

(E) 6' HIGH CMU WALL ADJACENT TO RESIDENTIAL ZONE

13

R.O.W. IMPROVEMENT NOTES

AT DONNA WAY:
a. ANY EXISTING IMPROVEMENT THAT ARE DEEMED SUBSTANDARD PER FIELD INSPECTION SHALL

BE REPLACED IN KIND. THIS INCLUDES AC PAVING, CURB/GUTTER AND SIDEWALK.
b. STREET LIGHTS WILL BE REQUIRED.
c. PARKWAY LANDSCAPE WILL BE REQUIRED.

AT RAMONA EXPRESSWAY:
a. ANY EXISTING IMPROVEMENT THAT ARE DEEMED SUBSTANDARD PER FIELD INSPECTION SHALL

BE REPLACED IN KIND. THIS INCLUDES AC PAVING, CURB/GUTTER AND SIDEWALK.
b. STREET LIGHTS WILL BE REQUIRED.
c. PARKWAY LANDSCAPE WILL BE REQUIRED.
d. RAISED MEDIAN WILL BE REQUIRED.

AT RAMONA EXPRESSWAY:
a. ANY EXISTING IMPROVEMENT THAT ARE DEEMED SUBSTANDARD PER FIELD INSPECTION SHALL

BE REPLACED IN KIND. THIS INCLUDES AC PAVING, CURB/GUTTER AND SIDEWALK.
b. ADDITIONAL STREET LIGHTS MAY BE REQUIRED, DEPENDING ON PLACEMENT.
c. PARKWAY LANDSCAPE WILL BE REQUIRED.

FUTURE
CAR WASH
1,105 S.F.

(NOT A PAT)

USE
RETAIL
RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT PATIO

AREA
11,583 SQ.FT.
2,000 SQ.FT.
1,000 SQ.FT.
900 SQ.FT.

REQUIRED
1:250
1:200
1:60
1:50

TOTAL
46 STALLS
10 STALLS
17 STALLS
18 STALLS

PARCEL 1

SHOPS BLDG AREA 14,583 SQ.FT.

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED

STANDARD SPACES
HC SPACES
CLEAN AIR/VAN POOL/EP PROVIDED

FUTURE EV SPACES PROVIDED
BUS PARKING

BICYCLE PARKING PROVIDED

91 STALLS
98 STALLS
86 STALLS
04 STALLS
08 STALLS
05 STALLS
05 STALLS
10

* RESTAURANT/DRIVE THRU:
UP TO 2,000 SQ. FT. = 1 SPACE FOR EACH 200-SQ. FT. GFA OVER 2,000 SQ. FT. = 1 SPACE FOR EACH
ADDITIONAL 60 SQ. FT. GFA; AND STACKING FOR 7 VEHICLES AT EACH BAY, WINDOW, LANE, OR
ORDERING STATION FOR EACH NO ADDITIONAL PARKING REQUIRED IF OUTDOOR DINING AREA
COMPRISES NO MORE THAN 15 PERCENT OF THE INTERIOR GROSS FLOOR AREA OF THE PRIMARY
FOOD SERVICE USE; IF OUTDOOR DINING AREA IS OVER 15%, 1 SPACE FOR EVERY 50-SQ. FT. OR 1
SPACE FOR EVERY 3 SEATS, WHICHEVER IS GREATER.

** CAR WASH:
1 PARKING SPACE PER EACH EMPLOYEE OF THE LARGEST SHIFT; STACKING FOR 4 VEHICLES FOR
EACH AUTOMATIC CAR WASH LANE, AND 3 SPACES PER LANE FOR MANUAL DRYING

USE
RETAIL
RESTAURANT *

RESTAURANT PATIO

DRIVE-THRU RESTAURANT *

RESTAURANT PATIO

AREA
6,360 SQ.FT.
2,000 SQ.FT.
1,000 SQ.FT.
900 SQ.FT.

2,000 SQ.FT.
800 SQ.FT.
1,000 SQ.FT.

REQUIRED
1:250
1:200
1:60
1:50

1:200
1:60
1:50

TOTAL
25 STALLS
10 STALLS
17 STALLS
18 STALLS

10 STALLS
13 STALLS
20 STALLS

PARCEL 2

SHOPS BLDG AREA 9,360 SQ.FT.

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED

STANDARD SPACES
HC SPACES
CLEAN AIR/VAN POOL/EP PROVIDED

FUTURE EV SPACES PROVIDED
BICYCLE PARKING PROVIDED

113 STALLS
101 STALLS
85 STALLS
05 STALLS
11 STALLS
07 STALLS
8

USE
DRIVE-THRU RESTAURANT *

RESTAURANT PATIO

AREA
2,000 SQ.FT.
1,200 SQ.FT.
1,000 SQ.FT.

REQUIRED
1:200
1:60
1:50

TOTAL
10 STALLS
20 STALLS
20 STALLS

PARCEL 8

RESTAURANT BLDG AREA 3,200 SQ.FT.

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED

STANDARD SPACES
HC SPACES
CLEAN AIR/VAN POOL/EP PROVIDED

FUTURE EV SPACES PROVIDED
BICYCLE PARKING PROVIDED

50 STALLS
55 STALLS
47 STALLS
02 STALLS
06 STALLS
04 STALLS
3

USE
CONVENIENCE STORE
CAR WASH **

AREA
3,048 SQ.FT.
1,105 SQ.FT.

REQUIRED
1:250
1:EACH EMPLOYEE

TOTAL
12 STALLS
4 STALLS

PARCEL 9

CONVENIENCE STORE BLDG. AREA 3,048 SQ.FT.

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED

STANDARD SPACES
HC SPACES
CLEAN AIR/VAN POOL/EP PROVIDED

FUTURE EV SPACES PROVIDED
BICYCLE PARKING PROVIDED

16 STALLS
18 STALLS
15 STALLS
02 STALLS
01 STALLS
01 STALLS
2

CAR WASH BLDG. AREA 1,105 SQ.FT.

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED 270 STALLS
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 272 SQ.FT.
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32 DECORATIVE PAVING AT DRIVEWAY ENTRANCES (PATTERN TBD).

32

32

32
10

'
SB

10'
SB

12'

PARKWAY

25'

SCENIC SETBACK

8'

(SIDEWALK WIDTH)

CIL

8'

Preliminary Floor Plan

101 
2,261 Sq Ft 

RETAIL

103 
1,430 Sq Ft 

RETAIL

105 
1,200 Sq Ft 
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1,200 Sq Ft 

RETAIL 
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1,200 Sq Ft 

RETAIL 

111 
1,200 Sq Ft 

RETAIL 
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1,200 Sq Ft 

RETAIL 
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1,200 Sq Ft 

RETAIL 
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1,400 Sq Ft 
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2,261 Sq Ft 

RETAIL


